
SÕIDUPLAAN

Kehtib alates:

Liiklus toimub: Tööpäevadel  v.a. riigipühadel

Liini teenindab: Aktsiaselts Atko Bussiliinid

Liini pikkus 

(km)

Peatuste 

vahe (km)
Peatuse nimi

15:35 JÕGEVA

15:39 1,3 1,3 PIIRI

15:45 5,3 4,0 ILMAJAAM

15:47 7,2 1,9 MUTSO

15:50 9,8 2,5 VÕIDU

15:51 11,1 1,3 TOOBA

15:53 13,5 2,4 MOORITSA

15:55 14,6 1,1 KUREMAA

15:58 17,8 3,2 VANAVÄLJA

15:59 19,1 1,3 ÄNKKÜLA

16:00 20,4 1,3 PÄLLO

16:04 22,6 2,2 PALAMUSE

16:07 24,8 2,2 PÄLLO

16:08 26,1 1,3 ÄNKKÜLA

16:09 27,4 1,3 VANAVÄLJA

16:12 30,6 3,2 KUREMAA

16:13 31,7 1,1 MOORITSA

16:15 34,1 2,4 TOOBA

16:16 35,4 1,2 VÕIDU

16:19 38,1 2,7 MUTSO

16:21 39,8 1,7 ILMAJAAM

16:28 44,3 4,5 JÕGEVA
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